logitech

Combo Touch for iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th

generation)

This is not a laptop. It's so much
more.

This is not a laptop. It's so much more. Introducing
Combo Touch for iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th gen)—an
incredibly versatile keyboard case with a large click-
anywhere trackpad and four helpful use modes.
Type, view, sketch, and read — all while keeping
your iPad securely protected.

Footnote: Compared to Logitech keyboard cases with trackpad released in 2020.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Keyboard case, User documentation

FEATURES

COMBO TOUCH
This is not a laptop. It's so much more.

e Click- anywhere trackpad powered by Smart
Connector for reliable control and precision in apps
e Backlit, laptop- like keyboard with full row of
iPadOS shortcut keys

e Adjustable kickstand and detachable keyboard for
typing, sketching, viewing, and reading

e Power and pair in one click with Smart Connector
e Front, back, and corner protection for iPad
e Charge Apple Pencil with the case on

For iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th gen)



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

logitech

Primary pack
920-010208
5099206095694 (EAN-13)
172

24.75

2.85

29.5

2.08 dm3

1

8

480

10920

23016

26304

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060956913 (SCC-14)
10160

26.35

25.1

32.1

0.02m3

N/A

1

60

1365

2877

3288

GREY DEU, Part #: 920-010208, EAN: 5099206095694, Bar code: 50992060956913

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS TECHNICAL SPECS

iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th gen) Compatible Devices:
iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th gen)

Model numbers: Coming soon

Dimensions: Height: 22.57 cm, Depth: 1.74 cm,
Length: 28.56 cm, Weight: 780 g

4 Modes: Type, View, Sketch, Read

Keyboard Type: Detachable keyboard

Backlit Keys: Yes, Auto-Adjusting

Viewing Angles: 20°-60°

Power and Connectivity: Powered by iPad via the
Smart Connector

Case:

Space to store Apple Pencil (2nd generation)
Front, back, and corner protection

Access all ports - Camera /iPad charging port
Keyboard:

16 levels of adjustable backlighting

Full row of iPadOS shortcut keys

18 mm key pitch

1 mm key travel

Row of iPadOS Shortcut Keys (Left to Right), Home
Screen brightness down, Screen brightness up
Onscreen keyboard , Search, Key brightness down
Key brightness up , Previous track , Play/pause
Next track , Volume mute , Volume down , Volume
up , Lock
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