logitech®

Combo Touch for iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th generation)



This is not a laptop. It's so much more.

This is not a laptop. It's so much more. Introducing Combo Touch for iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th gen)—an incredibly versatile keyboard case with a large clickanywhere trackpad and four helpful use modes. Type, view, sketch, and read — all while keeping your iPad securely protected.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Keyboard case, User documentation

FEATURES

COMBO TOUCH This is not a laptop. It's so much more.

- Click- anywhere trackpad powered by Smart Connector for reliable control and precision in apps
 Backlit, laptop- like keyboard with full row of iPadOS shortcut keys
- Adjustable kickstand and detachable keyboard for typing, sketching, viewing, and reading
- Power and pair in one click with Smart Connector
- Front, back, and corner protection for iPad
- Charge Apple Pencil with the case on

For iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th gen)

logitech®

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	920-010208	N/A
Bar code	5099206095694 (EAN-13)	50992060956913 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	1172	10160
Length cm	24.75	26.35
Width cm	2.85	25.1
Height/depth cm	29.5	32.1
Volume	2.08 dm3	0.02m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	8	1
1 pallet EURO	480	60
1 container 20 ft	10920	1365
1 container 40 ft	23016	2877
1 container 40 ft HQ	26304	3288
GREY DEU, Part #: 920-010208, EAN: 5099206095694, Bar code: 50992060956913		

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th gen)

TECHNICAL SPECS

Compatible Devices: iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th gen) Model numbers: Coming soon

Dimensions: Height: 22.57 cm, Depth: 1.74 cm, Length: 28.56 cm, Weight: 780 g

4 Modes: Type, View, Sketch, Read Keyboard Type: Detachable keyboard Backlit Keys: Yes, Auto-Adjusting Viewing Angles: 20°-60° Power and Connectivity: Powered by iPad via the Smart Connector

Case: Space to store Apple Pencil (2nd generation) Front, back, and corner protection Access all ports - Camera / iPad charging port Keyboard: 16 levels of adjustable backlighting Full row of iPadOS shortcut keys 18 mm key pitch 1 mm key travel

Row of iPadOS Shortcut Keys (Left to Right), Home Screen brightness down , Screen brightness up Onscreen keyboard , Search, Key brightness down Key brightness up , Previous track , Play/pause Next track , Volume mute , Volume down , Volume up , Lock

© 2021 Logitech, Logi and the Logitech Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries.

Airpods, Apple Pencil, iPad Pro, and Logitech Crayon sold separately. Images are illustrative and may vary from actual products. Airpods, Apple Pencil, iPad, iPad Pro, iPadOS, Keynote, Multi-Touch, Numbers, and Pages are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.